305" Committees Members and the Chairperson

Cheryl Milligan-Chair
Elfa Archuleta

Clara Arguello
Dominic De Villegas
Linda Esquibel
Clarabelle Gallegos
Stephen Stoffler
Lynette Trujillo

Tita Vigil

Archives

h-505-471-8763
c-505-470-2283
c-505-629-8372

c-5056-316-6751

c-505-670-2526

h-505-473-2655
c-970-302-2161

c-5056-930-6184
h-505-471-6585

cagtmilligan@aol.com

Arts & Crafts/Food Booth & Concessions

Carol Montoya-Chair
Angeligue Angel de Nava
Dominic De Villegas
Charlotte Anderson Fambro
Kathleen Garcia

Debra Gallegos

Reynaldo Gonzales

Cindy Jaramillo

Daniel Jaramillo

Stephen Lopez

Natasha Lovato

Monica Luna

Deann Nava

Rustine Nava

Martin Roybal

Kenneth Solan

Alexia Subia

c-505-577-6888
c-505-470-4523

c-505-316-6751
h-505424-8895

c-505-577-7039

c-505-615-1996
c-505-603-0460
c-505-660-4757

c-505-501-3229

c-505-660-9103

c-505-231-6236

C-505-469-7676

c-505-690-1762
c-505-629-2397
c-505-603-1679
¢-505-930-6136

Grace Vigil c-505-699-9862

cjmontoya56@hotmail.com

Baile De Mayo/Grand Baile

Angelique Angel de Nava-Chair

Dblangel98@yahoo.com
Luis Alba

Yvonne Duran

Amelia Hollis-Romero
Ramona Valdez Lopez
Judy Martinez

Leroy Martinez

Melissa Y. Mascarenas
Lisa Medina-Lujan

c-505-501-3546
c-505-470-3792
h-505-982-0724
c-505-316-5741
c-505-927-4074
c-505-500-7751
c-505-470-6325
c-505-629-8520
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Andres Romero-Chair
Maida Esquibel

Rudy “Froggy” Fernandez
Tony Lopez

Deacon Enrique Montoya
Daniel Rael

Diana Romero

Kevin Romero

Deborah Sparks

Virgil Vigil

Dr. Robert Zone

Gilbert Romero-Chair

Thomas Baca

Dominic De Villegas
Rudy “Froggy” Fernandez
Art Gurule

Carmella Gurule
Eutimio “Timmy"” Lopez
Tony Lopez

Melissa Mascarenas
Lisa Medina-Lujan
Daniel Rael

Andres Romero
Dorothy Romero
Leonard Romero
Sandra Romero

Virgil Vigil

Dr Robert Zone

Budget & Finance

c-505-690-2763
c-505-690-4112
c-505-470-0921
c-505-470-2924
c-505-570-8563
c-505-603-1175
c-505-470-6129
c-505-603-2608
c-505-490-2132
C-505-603-2448
h-505-995-0934

andresromero@comecast.net

By Laws, Legal & Policies

c-505-699-6472

c-505-690-9034
c-505-316-6751
c-505-470-0921
h-505-992-4998
h-505-992-4998
c-505-577-5764
c-505-470-2924
c-505-470-6325
c-505-629-8520
c-505-603-1175
c-505-690-2763
h-505-471-1461
c-505-629-2898
c-505-379-3713
c-505-603-2448
h-505-995-0934
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Herman Lovato-Chair
Velma Arellano
Patricia Vigil-Bartrum
Angie Delgado

Gail Delgado

Linda Esquibel

Rudy “Froggy” Fernandez
Glenn Holmes

Cindy Jaramillo
Andres Romero
Dorothy Romero
Gilbert Romero
Joann Schutz

Jim Serna

Craig Stamm

Cecilia Tafoya

Lola Trujillo

Linda Underwood
Grace Vigil

Concierto de Mariachi

c-505-469-0518
c-505-780-3623
c-505-699-1964
h-505-983-5891
C-505-690-9452
c-505-670-2526
c-505-470-0921
c-505-670-1577
c-505-660-4757
c-505-690-2763
h-505-471-1461
C-505-699-6472
c-505-221-3450
h-505-471-6137
C-505-204-2587
h-505-988-1051
C-505-603-4841
c-505-501-2901
c-505-699-9862

Community Outreach/Social

Loretta Perea-Chair
Angelique Angel de Nava
Nora C de Baca

Eloisa Gonzales

Cindy Jaramillo

Daniel Jaramillo
Eutimio “Timmy" Lopez
Stephen Lopez

Albert Perea

Edward Perea

Loretta Perea

c-505-660-0892

c-505-470-4523
c-505-930-0130
c-505-920-3425
c-505-660-4757

c-505-577-5764
c-505-501-3229

h-505-471-2874
c-505-699-4470
c-505-660-0892

Contest Selection
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Victor Vigil-Chair

Gary Bartrum

Lucia Garcia-Pacheco
Carlos Ortiz

Therese Prada

Kevin Romero

Sandra Romero

Chris Ray Sandoval
Margo Shirley

Jackie Valdez

Kevin Romero-Chair
Gary Bartrum
Carlos Ortiz

Chris Ray Sandoval

Marty Burney-Chair
Theresa Anaya-Burney
Linda Esquibel
Richard Fox
Kathleen Garcia
Stacey Starr-Garcia
Liz Legits-Martinez
Jason Lucero
Monica Luna

Judy Martinez
Leroy Martinez
Rosalie Martinez
Angela Montoya
DeAnn Nava
Daniel Rael
Patricia Romero
Annette Sedillo
Alexia Subia

Joe Sweeney

Lola Trujillo

Lynette Trujillo

Paul Trujillo

Theresa Anaya-Burney
Clara Arguello
Yolanda Arrey

Marty Burney

Gail Casey

Pat Casey

c-505-213-4616
c-505-699-2040
c-505-417-0538
h-505-471-4291
c-505-690-0509
c-505-603-2608
c-505-379-3713
c-505-470-4737
h-505-471-4515
c-505-470-4502

De Vargas Staff
c-505-603-2608
c-505-699-2040
h-505-471-4291
c-505-470-4737

Desfile de La Gente
c-505-469-2573
c-505-469-6197
c-505-670-2526
h-505-983-8189
c-505-577-7039
c-505-699-9391
c-505-670-7926
c-505-603-1645
c-505-231-6236
c-505-927-4074
c-505-500-7751
c-505-699-6902
h-505-471-4404
Cc-505-469-7676
c-505-603-1175
h-505-471-2434
c-214-546-0016
c-505-930-6136
c-505-310-3880
c-505-603-4841
c-505-930-6184
c-505-690-5433
Desfile de Los Ninos

c-505-469-6197
c-505-629-8372
c-505-920-8436
c-505-469-2573
c-505-660-8900
c-505-660-8223
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vicvigl1@aol.com

kcromero808@yahoo.com

mlburney22@gmail.com
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Regina Chacon
Richard Fox
Stacey Starr-Garcia
Gary Johnson
Shay Lara

Liz Legits-Martinez
Jason Lucero
Monica Luna
Judy Martinez
Leroy Martinez
Rosalie Martinez
Angela Montoya
DeAnn Nava
Daniel Rael
Patricia Romero
Jamie R. Salas
Joe Sweeny

Lola Trujillo

Paul Trujillo

Diane Romero-chair
Diane Alvarado
Velma Arellano
Daniel Diaz

Linda Esquibel
Aaron Garcia
Valerie Garcia
Monica Luna

Liz Legits-Martinez
Patricia Romero
Lynette Trujillo

Melissa Mascarenas-Chair
Yolanda Arrey

Patricia Bartrum

Regina Chacon

Gail Delgado

Gary Delgado

Daniel Diaz

Nellie Gonzales

Carol Herrera

c-505-795-2793
h-505-983-8189
C-505-699-9391
C-505-629-7258
c-505-660-6956
c-505-670-7926
c-505-603-1645
c-505-231-6236
c-505-927-4074
c-505-500-7751
c-505-699-6902
h-505-471-4404
C-505-469-7676
c-505-603-1175
h-505-471-2434
c-505-699-3317
c-505-310-3880
C-505-603-4841
c-505-690-5433

Education

c-505-470-6129
c-505-469-4576
c-505-780-3623
c-505-629-2023
c-505-670-2526
c-505-795-9751
c-505-913-1335
c-505-231-6236
c-505-670-7923
h-505-471-2434
c-505-930-6184

Entertainment

c-505-470-6325
c-505-920-8436
c-505-699-1964
c-505-795-2793
c-505-690-9452
c-505-699-1877
C-505-629-2023
C-505-930-1669
c-505-577-6789
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Glenn Holmes
Gary Johnson
Shary Lara

Dorothy Romero
Gilbert Romero
Chris Ray Sandoval
Jamie R. Salas
Joann Schutz
Grace Vigil

Eloisa Gonzales-Chair
All Board Members

Frank Valdez-Chair

pfvaldezO03@gmail.com

Jennifer Cintas
Mike Cintas

c-505-670-1577
c-505-629-7258
c-505-660-6956
h-505-471-1461
c-505-699-6472
c-505-470-4737
c-505-699-3317
c-5056-221-3450
Cc-505-699-9862

Fiestecita
c-505-920-3425

Float & Refurbishing

c-505-660-6163

c-505-913-1243
c-505-629-6480

Charlotte Anderson Fambroh- c-505-424-8895

Daniel Diaz

Abe Gallegos
Clarabelle Gallegos
Eloisa Gonzales
Reynaldo Gonzales
Louann Jordan
Natasha Lovato
Rosalie Martinez

Albert “Gabby” Montoya

Rustine Nava
Albert Perea
Eddie Perea
Loretta Perea
James Rivera
Leonard Romero
Gregory Ross
Jamie R. Salas
Larry Trujillo
Loretta Trujillo

c-505-629-2023
h-505-473-2655
h-505-473-2655
c-505-920-3425
c-505-603-0460
h-505-983-2994
c-505-660-9103
c-505-699-6902
c-505-490-0285
c-505-690-1762
h-505-471-2874
c-505-699-4470
c-505-660-0892
c-505-609-5508
c-505-629-2898
C-214-404-8178
c-505-699-3317
h-505-984-0219
c-505-913-0860
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Debra Gallegos-Chair
Patricia Vigil-Bartrum
Gail Delgado

Gary Delgado
Reynaldo Gonzales
Carol Herrera

Glenn Holmes

Ama Ortiz

David Ortiz

Sandra Romero
Gregory Ross
Annette Sedillo
Stephen Stoffler

Stephen Stoffler-Chair
Yolanda Arrey
Dominic De Villegas
Eutimio “Timmy" Lopez
Diana Romero

Thomas Baca-Chair
Ama Ortiz

Father Frank Preto
James Rivera

Dr Robert Zone-Chair
David Ortiz
Andres Romero

Craig Stamm-Chair
Thomas Baca

Stacey Starr-Garcia
Art Gurule

Carmella Gurule
Ramona Valdez-Lopez
Jason Lucero

Fundraising

c-505-615-1996  gallegosdebra0l@msn.com
c-505-699-1964
c-505-690-9452
c-505-699-1877
c-505-603-0460
c-505-577-6789
c-505-670-1577
c-505-629-5333
c-505-660-1720
c-505-379-3713
C-414-404-8178
C-214-546-0016
c-970-302-2161

Grants

c-970-602-2161powerbalimegamillions@gmail.com

c-505-920-8436
c-505-316-6751

c-505-577-5764

c-505-470-6129

Indian Participation

c-505-690-9034
c-505-629-5333

thomasbaca8@gmail.com

c-505-609-5508

Insurance & Risk

h-505-995-0934
c-505-660-1720
c-505-690-2763

bzone@spry.net

Mariachi Transportation

c-505-204-2587 cstamm2222@aol.com
c-505-690-9034
c-505-699-9391
h-505-992-4998
h-505-992-4998
c-505-316-5741

c-505-603-1645
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Membership
Debbie Sparks-Appointed-Chair ¢-505-490-2132
Thomas Baca-Elected c-505-690-9034
Velma Arellano-Elected c-505-980-3623
Regina Chacon-Elected c-505-795-2793
Krystal Lucero-Elected c-505-930-0147
Art Jonson-Board Appointed h-505-471-4058
Tony Lopez-Council of Presidents ¢-505-470-2924
Lynette Trujillo-Appointed c-505-930-6184

Albert “Gabby” Montoya-Appointed ¢-505-490-0285

Merchandise

dsparks@secunm.org

David Ortiz-Chair c-505-660-1720 david_ortiz10@msn.com
Ama Oritz C-505-629-5333
Martin Roybal c-505-629-2397
Cecilia Tafoya h-505-988-1051
Office

Linda Underwood-Chair c-505-501-2901 linda.underwood@state.nm
Dominic de Villegas c-505-316-6751
Nellie Gonzales c-505-930-1669
Art Johnson h-505-471-4058
Tessie Johnson C-505-670-2669
Eutimio “Timmy" Lopez c-505-577-5764

Plaza Decorating & Dismantle
Mike Cintas-Chair c-505-629-6480 cintasmike28@gmail.com
Luis Alba c-505-501-3546
Gary Delgado c-505-699-1877
Charlofte Anderson Fambro h-505-424-8895
Jennifer Cintas c-505-913-1243
Gary Delgado c-505-699-1877
Daniel Diaz c-505-629-2023
Richard Fox h-505-983-8189
Abe Gallegos h-505-473-2655
Eloisa Gonzales c-505-920-3425
Reynaldo Gonzales c-505-603-0460
Daniel Jaramillo
Gary Johnson c-505-795-2793
Louann Jordan h-505-983-2994
Natasha Lovato c-505-660-9013
Lisa Medina-Lujan c-505-629-8520
Rustine Nava Cc-505-690-1762
Albert “Gabby” Montoya Cc-505-490-0285
Angela Montoya h-505-471-4044
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Deacon Enrique Montoya

Ama Ortiz
Albert Perea
Eddie Perea
Loretta Perea
Leonard Romero
Jamie R. Salas
Ray Sandoval
Kenneth Solan
Craig Stamm
Larry Trujillo
Loretta Trujillo
Frank Valdez

c-505-507-8563
c-505-629-5333
h-505-471-2874
c-505-699-4470
c-505-660-0892
c-505-629-2898
c-505-699-3317
c-5056-428-9013
c-505-603-1679
c-505-204-2587
h-505-984-0219
c-505-913-0860
c-505-660-6163

Police, Parking & Support Liaison

Reynaldo Gonzales-Chair

Luis Alba

Mike Cintas
Aaron Garcia
Valerie Garcia
Daniel Jaramillo
Stephen Lopez
Leonard Romero
Kenneth Solan
Craig Stamm
Stephen Stoffler
Paul Trujillo
Frank Valdez
Virgil Vigil

Yolanda Arrey - Chair
Velma Arellano
Clara Arguello
Patricia Bartrum
Angie Delgado
Clarabelle Gallegos
Aaron Garcia
Valerie Garcia
Glenn Holmes
Krystal Lucero
Carlos Ortiz

Patricia Romero
Joann Schutz
Lynette Trujillo

Paul Trujillo

Tita Vigil

c-505-603-0460 reygonzales88@gmail.com
c-505-501-3546
c-505-629-6480
c-505-795-9751
c-505-913-1335

c-505-501-3229
c-505-629-2898
c-505-603-1679
c-505-204-2587

c-970-302-2161
c-505-690-5433
c-505-660-6163
c-505-603-2448

Pre-Fiesta Show

c-505-920-8436 arrey.yoll26@gmail.com
c-505-780-3623
c-505-629-8372
c-505-699-1964
h-505-983-5891
h-505-473-2655
c-505-795-9751
c-505-913-1335
c-505-670-1577
c-505-930-0147
h-505-471-4291
h-505-471-2434
c-505-221-3470
c-505-930-6184
c-505-930-5433
h-505-471-6585
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Public Relations & Brochure

Krystal Lucero-Chair c-505-930-0147 klucero84@gmail.com

Nora C de Baca
Kathleen Garcia
Shay Lara
Herman Lovato
Alexia Subia

Joe Sweeny

Victor Vigil-Chair
Lucia Garcia-Pacheco
Therese Prada

Sandra Romero
Margo Shirley

Jackie Valdez

Father Adam Ortega y Ortiz Chair w-505-982-5619

Thomas Baca
Regina Chacon
Jennifer Cintas
Gail Delgado
Yvonne Duran

Art Johnson

Gary Johnson
Tessie Johnson
Herman Lovato
Krystal Lucero
Cheryl Milligan
Deacon Enrique Montoya
Father Frank Preto
Gloria Trujillo

Larry Trujillo

Tita Vigil

Vioma Trujillo=Chair
Diane Alvarado
Marianne Candelario
Nellie Gonzales
Amalia Hollis-Romero
Tessie Johnson

Jim Serna

Nora C de Baca

Norasavon9@yahoo.com
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c-5056-930-0130
c-505-577-7039
c-505-660-6956

c-505-469-0518
¢-505-930-6136

c-505-310-3880

Queen & Court
c-505-231-4616
c-505-417-0538
c-505-690-0509

c-505-379-3713
h-505-471-4515
c-505-470-4502

vicvig11@aol.com

Religious Activities/Memorial

rector@cbsfa.org
c-505-690-9034
c-505-795-2793
c-505-913-1243
c-505-690-9452
c-505-470-3792
h-505-471-4058
Cc-505-629-7258
c-505-670-2669
c-505-469-0518
c-505-930-0147
h-505-471-8763
c-505-507-8563

h-505-984-0219
h-505-984-0219
h-505-471-6585
Sales & Information

c-505-660-3089
C-505-469-4576
h-505-983-4917
c-505-930-1669
h-505-982-0724
h-505-471-4058
h-505-471-6137

viomatrujillo@yahoo.com

Ticket & Door

c-505-930-0130
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Charlotte Anderson-Fambro
Patricia Vigil-Bartrum
Gail Casey

Pat Casey

Shay Lara

Ramona Valdez-Lopez
Stephen Lopez

Cheryl Milligan

Angela Montoya
DeAnn Nava

Gregory Ross

Martin Roybal

Chris "Ray” Sandoval
Joe Sweeney

Cecilia Tafoya

Grace Vigil

Virgil Vigil

Albert “Gabby” Montoya-Chair

Elfa Archuleta
Abe Gallegos
Louann Jordan
Jason Lucero
Rustine Nava
Albert Perea
Eddie Perea
Loretta Perea
James Rivera
Martin Roybal
Larry Trujillo

President Dean Milligan-Chair h-505-471-8763

All Past Presidents
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h-505-424-8895
c-505-699-1964
c-505-660-8900
c-505-660-8223
c-505-660-6956
c-505-316-5741
c-505-501-3229
h-505-471-8763
h-505-471-4404
Cc-505-469-7676
C-214-404-8178
c-505-629-2397
c-505-470-4737
c-505-310-3880
h-505-988-1051
C-505-699-9862
c-505-603-2448

Warehouse & Property

c-505-490-0285
c-505-470-2283
h-505-473-2655
h-505-983-2994
c-505-603-1645
c-505-690-1762
h-505-471-2874
c-505-699-4470
c-505-660-0892
c-505-609-5508
c-505-629-2397
h-505-984-0219

amontoyasantafe@aol.com

5 Year Planning

1977lobo@comcast.net
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